
Champagné les Marais

La Chaize le Vicomte

Treize Septiers

La Garnache

Tournois séniors 2025 - 2026

16/09/2025 Montournais

06/11/2025

03/02/2026

05/03/2026

09/04/2026

Inscription + consos : 9 €

OUVERT aux licencié(e)s CDSMR 85 -né(e)s avant le 01/01/1970

PALET FONTE

VENDEE@SPORTRURAL.FR 07 84 84 19 66

14H - 18H
Doublette aléatoire


